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16-1189 COMMERCIAL 0 11/15/2016

16-0973 COMMERCIAL 0 10/11/2016

16-0376 COMMERCIAL 0 04/21/2016

16-036 COMMERCIAL 0 01/26/2016

16-047 DEMOLISH 0 01/26/2016

2270 REMODEL 150 08/19/2011

HX Base Yr

2888 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 30 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 14 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100

Quality 07 07

3900 04 9,245 135.6672 118.03 1,091,187 2016 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 SHOP COMTY  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7639

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 133,477

RSG 1,216 125 1,520 166,848

RSG 2,584 125 3,230 354,550

RSG 2,623 125 3,279 359,929

7,639 9,2451,014,804

RSG=[ORIG=-66,0] W34 S34 W3 S13 E3 S29 E34 N76 $
RSG=[ORIG=0,0] W34 S76 E34 N76 $
BAS=[ORIG=-34,0] W16 S76 E16 N76 $
RSG=[ORIG=-50,0] W16 S76 E16 N76 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 26,092.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2016 2016 3 100 41,747

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,810.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 9,620

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,640

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,500

58,507

1 1610 C SH CTR NHD 0 CG 150.00 350.00 52,708.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 15.00 22.50 1,185,930


